Plenary Meetings and topics:
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Thursday 14 May

Recommendation #7 — Authorization automated / Recommendation #16 — Automation
Recommendations not considered by EPDP

Recommendation #4 — 3" party Justification

Recommendation #14 — Data Retention




Tuesday 19 May

Recommendation #10 - Acceptable Use
Recommendation #12 — Query Policy
Recommendation #13 — Terms of use

Thursday 21 May

Recommendation #17 — Logging

Recommendation #18 — Audits

Implementation guidance i — submit multiple requests

Tuesday 26 May

Recommendation #15 — Financial Sustainability

High level review of public comments received on addendum (priority 2 items)
Placeholder for any recommendations or topics requiring further consideration

Thursday 28 May
Placeholder for any recommendations or topics requiring further consideration
Staff overview and explanation of homework expectations

Week of 2 June

EPDP Team Homework Week — teams to carve out sufficient time with their respective groups to review the updated recommendations to
identify ‘cannot live with items’ as well as addendum discussion table to determine what recommendations can be included in the SSAD Final
Report and what priority 2 items will need to be deferred as they require further consideration.

Deadline for finalizing homework assignments: Friday 5 June.

Thursday 11 June
Circulation of draft Final Report and list of cannot live with items
Review and resolution of cannot live with items in revised recommendations

Monday 15 June (high intensity week)
Review and resolution of cannot live with items in revised recommendations

Tuesday 16 June (high intensity week)
Review and resolution of cannot live with items in revised recommendations




Wednesday 17 June (high intensity week)
Review and resolution of cannot live with items in revised recommendations

Thursday 18 June (high intensity week)
Review and resolution of cannot live with items in revised recommendations

At the latest by Sunday 21 June
Circulation of updated Final Report — report freeze

Week of 22 June
Quiet week — EPDP Team review of updated Final Report
Deadline for flagging minor edits / inconsistencies: Friday 26 June

Monday 29 June
Publication of Final Report & consensus designation
Timeline starts for EPDP Team to consider consensus designation

Monday 6 July
Finalization of report for submission to GNSO Council



